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Posture, Paper Position and Pencil Grip

Posture 
Keep your back straight, head up 
and lean forward slightly. 

Place your feet fl at on the fl oor.

Rest your non-writing arm on the desk.

Pencil Grip 
Hold your pencil using your thumb, 
index fi nger and middle fi nger.

Make sure your pencil grip is 
not too tight.

Left-handed Right-handed

Paper Position 
Place your page directly in 
front of you.

Left-handed students, slightly 
rotate your paper clockwise. 

Right-handed students, slightly 
rotate your paper anticlockwise.  

Left-handed Right-handed
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Trace and copy.

Trace and copy.

enjoy enjoys enjoyable

 J J J J J J J J J

 j j j j j j j j j

Join us for an 
enjoyable picnic.

j

J u f a
e p

ee e

12    Writing Time 2 Victoria   ISBN 978 1 74135 295 5 

Tail

Body jJ

i Family jJjJ



Trace and copy.

Trace and copy.

1 . jiggly jelly

2 . jam drops

3 . jugs of juice

4 . jar of jellybeans

5. juicy oranges

jJ jJ jJj j j

j1 j

j2 d

j3 o j

oj4 j

j5 o
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i Family jJjJ



42 forty-two
44 forty-four
46 forty-six
48 forty-eight
50 fifty

Trace and copy.

31 32 34 37 38 40
41 43 47 49

52 55 56 58 60
61 63 64 67 69 70

31 32
14
52

16 63

43
34

64
55 56

37 38
74

67
58

40
49

96 70
60

42 f
f44

46 f
f84
f50

42 44 68
46

52 60
74

78

25
46
4424

60

86

7
78
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Numerals to 100100

Trace and write the missing numerals on the number chart.

Trace and write the missing numerals on the number track as you count forward in twos.



a c d g q e o fs
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Trace and copy.

Trace and copy.

aquarium yabby escape

 A A A A A A A A A

 a a a a a a a a a

What an escape artist!W a e a

a y e
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Body aA

Anticlockwise Letters aAaA



Trace and copy.

Trace.

aA aA aA aA aA aA aA

Alana keeps her pet yabbies
in a large glass aquarium
with plants, rocks and gravel.

a lid

a place to hide

aquatic plants fresh water

a heap of gravel

A Yabby Aquarium
Trace and colour the diagram of a yabby aquarium.

aA aA aA aAaA aA aA

A k h p y
i
w p r a
a l g a

g

YA Al

a p f w

a o g a p t h
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Anticlockwise Letters aAaA


